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Direction
P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa) — Olmi (S.S.66)

34 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Teatro Manzoni

Istituto Pacini

Via Della Costituzione

P.Za Treviso (Aiuola)

P.Za Leonardo Da Vinci (Arca)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Peloni)

Fagiolo (Conad)

Fagiolo (Autolavaggio)

Siderurgica Bolognini

Sperone (Circolo)

Sperone

Sperone (Via Dei Fossi)

Ponte A Iovi (Rotatoria)

Ponte A Iovi

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Canapale)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Zona Produttiva)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Circolo)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Montesecco)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Campalti)

Bottegone (Via Malallevo)

Route schedule
P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa) — Olmi (S.S.66)

Monday 14:15

Tuesday 14:15

Wednesday 14:15

Thursday 14:15

Friday 14:15

Saturday 14:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Bottegone (Usl)

Bottegone

Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Del Leone)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Caboto)

Barba (S.S.66)

Barba (Bivio Valenzatico)

Barba (Distributore)

Olmi (Mercatone)

Olmi (Via Di Mezzo)

Olmi (Le Porticine)

Olmi (Torrefazione)

Olmi (S.S.66)



Direction
Bottegone (San Sebastiano) — Olmi (S.S.66)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Via Bassa S. Sebastiano

Castel Dei Fioravanti

Case Bartolini

Golf Club Quarrata

Mollungo

Via Ceccarelli (Cimitero)

Via Ceccarelli (Vignole)

Vignole (Via S. Pellico)

Vignole (Scuole)

Vignole (Chiesa)

Olmi (Fosso Dogaia)

Olmi (S.S.66)

Route schedule
Bottegone (San Sebastiano) — Olmi (S.S.66)

Monday 06:48

Tuesday 06:48

Wednesday 06:48

Thursday 06:48

Friday 06:48

Saturday 06:48

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min
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Direction
Olmi (S.S.66) — Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Olmi (S.S.66)

Olmi (Fosso Dogaia)

Vignole (Chiesa)

Vignole (Scuole)

Vignole (Via S. Pellico)

Via Ceccarelli (Vignole)

Via Ceccarelli (Cimitero)

Mollungo

Golf Club Quarrata

Case Bartolini

Castel Dei Fioravanti

Via Bassa S. Sebastiano

Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Route schedule
Olmi (S.S.66) — Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Monday 14:46

Tuesday 14:46

Wednesday 14:46

Thursday 14:46

Friday 14:46

Saturday 14:46

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Olmi (S.S.66)

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min
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Direction
Ramini (Chiesa) — V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Panconi)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Ramini (Chiesa)

Ramini (Scuola)

Ramini (Bivio Via Del Pillone)

Via Di Ramini (Incr. Via Frascone)

Via Di Ramini (Incr. Via V. Casalina)

Via Di Ramini (Incr. Via Montalbano)

Via Montalbano (Incr. Variante)

Via Montalbano (Magnolia)

Via Montalbano (Ombrone)

Bonelle

Bonelle (Edicola)

Ombrone Vecchio (Variante)

Ombrone Vecchio (Fonderia)

Ombrone Vecchio

Ombrone Vecchio (Cabina)

Via Ombrone Vecchio, 116/B

Ombrone Vecchio (Madonna)

Via Capanne Vecchie (Incr. San Pierino)

Via Capanne Vecchie (Scuole)

Via Capanne Vecchie (P.Te Pergola)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Circolo)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Zona Produttiva)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Canapale)

Ponte A Iovi

Ponte A Iovi (Rotatoria)

Route schedule
Ramini (Chiesa) — V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Panconi)

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday 07:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ramini (Chiesa)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Sperone (Via Dei Fossi)

Via Erbosa (Incr. Via G. Rossa)

Via Erbosa (Vivaio)

Via Erbosa (Incr. Via Dei Frosini)

Via Erbosa (Edicola)

Via Dei Salici

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Peloni)

V.Le A. Frosini

P.Za D. Alighieri (Biglietteria At)

Largo Barriera

Cinema Lux

Istituto Pacini

Istituto Pacinotti

P.Za San Francesco (Aiuola)

Via I. Desideri (Incr. Via Guerrazzi)

Via S. Biagio In Cascheri (Maic)

Centro Apollo

Liceo Scientifico

Istituto Fedi-Fermi

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Panconi)



Direction
P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa) — Ramini (Chiesa)

32 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Teatro Manzoni

Istituto Pacini

Via Della Costituzione

P.Za Treviso (Aiuola)

Via 4 Novembre

Istituto Raffaello

Acquarama

Via Erbosa (Incr. Via Dei Frosini)

Via Erbosa (Vivaio)

Via Erbosa (Incr. Via G. Rossa)

Sperone (Via Dei Fossi)

Ponte A Iovi (Rotatoria)

Ponte A Iovi

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Canapale)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Zona Produttiva)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Circolo)

Via Capanne Vecchie (P.Te Pergola)

Via Capanne Vecchie (Scuole)

Via Capanne Vecchie (Incr. San Pierino)

Ombrone Vecchio (Madonna)

Via Ombrone Vecchio, 116/B

Ombrone Vecchio (Cabina)

Ombrone Vecchio

Ombrone Vecchio (Fonderia)

Route schedule
P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa) — Ramini (Chiesa)

Monday 13:45

Tuesday 13:45

Wednesday 13:45

Thursday 13:45

Friday 13:45

Saturday 13:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Ombrone Vecchio (Variante)

Bonelle (Edicola)

Bonelle

Via Montalbano (Ombrone)

Via Montalbano (Magnolia)

Via Montalbano (Incr. Variante)

Ramini (Chiesa)



Direction
Olmi (S.S.66) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Biglietteria At)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Olmi (S.S.66)

Olmi (Torrefazione)

Olmi (Le Porticine)

Olmi (Via Di Mezzo)

Olmi (Mercatone)

Barba (Pam)

Barba (Distributore)

Barba (Bivio Valenzatico)

Barba (Via Del Cagnolino)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Caboto)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Del Leone)

Bottegone (San Sebastiano)

Bottegone (Usl)

Bottegone (Via Malallevo)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Campalti)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Montesecco)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Circolo)

Ponte Alla Pergola (Zona Produttiva)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Canapale)

Ponte A Iovi

Ponte A Iovi (Rotatoria)

Sperone (Via Dei Fossi)

Sperone

Sperone (Circolo)

Siderurgica Bolognini

Route schedule
Olmi (S.S.66) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Biglietteria At)

Monday 06:59

Tuesday 06:59

Wednesday 06:59

Thursday 06:59

Friday 06:59

Saturday 06:59

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Olmi (S.S.66)

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Fagiolo (Autolavaggio)

Via Fiorentina (Incr. Via Peloni)

V.Le A. Frosini

P.Za D. Alighieri (Biglietteria At)

78OmV Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pistoia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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